L22000015674

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(
(Cin (State/7) of Dhaga #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
·
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





700376707377

02/23/22--01015--011 **125.00

TALLAHASSEE, FLOO

2022 FEB 23 PM |: 00 |

SECRETARY OF STATE



Department of State Division of Corporations

Date: 02/23//22

American Expediting (Stealth Courier) 1531 Commonwealth Business Dr. Ste 105 Tallahassee, Fl. 32303 850-294-5632

Stealth Courier Box

Company: Tisac Fund 1 GP LLC

Requester: Meridian Partners

Order: 13780496



Department of State
Division of Corporations

Date: 02/23//22

American Expediting (Stealth Courier) 1531 Commonwealth Business Dr. Ste 105 Tallahassee, Fl. 32303 850-294-5632

Stealth Courier Box

Company: Tisac Fund 1 GP LLC

Requester: Meridian Partners

Order: 13780496

COVER LETTER

.

то:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJE	CT: TI5AC FUND I GP	LLC				
		Name of Lim	ited Liabil	lity Co	mpany	
The enc	losed Articles of Organizati	on and fee(s) are	submitted	l for fi	ling.	
Please r	eturn all correspondence cor	neerning this mat	tter to the	follow	ring:	
			Мугоп М	McNei	il	
			Name of	f Perso	on	
		D	MMD Hol	ldings	LLC	
			Firm/Co	ompan	у	
		10524	Moss Par	k Ste	204-260	
			Add	ress		
			Orlando,	FL 32	832	
		Ci	ty/State ar	nd Zip	Code	
		ad	min@a-co	mmo	dity.com	
	E-mail addı	ess: (to be used	for future	annua	I report notificati	on)
For furth	er information concerning th	is matter, please	call:			
	Myron McNei	1at (321	_)	465-7077	
	Name of Person	n Ar	ea Code	Đ	aytime Telephon	e Number
Enclose	ed is a check for the following	g amount:				
∑ \$125	0.00 Filing Fee ☐\$130.9 Certifies	00 Filing Fee & ate of Status	Certif	ied Co	Filing Fee & opy oy is enclosed)	XI\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address				et Address	
	New Filing Section				Filing Section Di	
	Division of Corpo P.O. Box 6327	orations			Centre of Tallaha N. Monroe Stree	
	Tallahassee, FL 3	2314			hassee, FL 3230	

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJEC		
	Name o	Limited Liability Company
The encl	losed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning th	s matter to the following:
		Myron McNeil
		Name of Person
		DMMD Holdings LLC
		Firm/Company
		0524 Moss Park Ste 204-260
		Address
		Orlando, F1. 32832
		City/State and Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to be	admin@a-commodity.com used for future annual report notification)
For furthe	er information concerning this matter, p	lease call:
	Myron McNeil	1(321)465-7077
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	d is a check for the following amount:	
∑]\$125.	.00 Filing Fee S130,00 Filing F Certificate of Statu	
	Mailing Address	Street Address
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	T15AC FU	IND LGP LLC		
(Must cor	ntain the words "Limited Liab	ility Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street	address of the principal office	e of the Limite	d Liability Company is:	
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
10524 Moss Park	Road Ste 204-260		Same as Principal Address	
Orland	o, FL 32832			
ARTICLE III - Registered A	gent, Registered Office, & R	egistered Age	ent's Signature:	-
The Limited Liability Compar mother business entity with ar	ny cannot serve as its own Reg n active Florida registration.)	gistered Agent.	ent's Signature: . You must designate an individual or	
The Limited Liability Compar	ny cannot serve as its own Reg n active Florida registration.)	gistered Agent.	ent's Signature: . You must designate an individual or	
The Limited Liability Compar mother business entity with ar	ny cannot serve as its own Reg n active Florida registration.) et address of the registered age	gistered Agent.	ent's Signature: . You must designate an individual or	
The Limited Liability Compar mother business entity with ar	ny cannot serve as its own Reg n active Florida registration.) et address of the registered age Myron	gistered Agent. ent are:	ent's Signature: . You must designate an individual or	2022 FEB 23
The Limited Liability Compar mother business entity with ar	ny cannot serve as its own Reg n active Florida registration.) et address of the registered age Myron	gistered Agent. ent are: i McNeil ame	. You must designate an individual or	2022 FEB 23 PM
The Limited Liability Compar mother business entity with ar	ny cannot serve as its own Reg n active Florida registration.) et address of the registered age Myron Na	gistered Agent ent are: i McNeil ame Road Ste 204	. You must designate an individual or	2022 FEB 23 PM
The Limited Liability Compar mother business entity with ar	ny cannot serve as its own Reg n active Florida registration.) et address of the registered age <u>Myron</u> Na 10524 Moss Park	gistered Agent ent are: i McNeil ame Road Ste 204	. You must designate an individual or	2022 FEB 23

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	athorized Member	
"MGR" = Mar	ладег	
MGI	<u>R</u>	American Commodity Investment Group LLC
		10524 Moss Park Road Ste 204-260 Orlando, FL 32832
		<u>Orlando, FL 32832</u>
	•	
MG:	<u>R</u>	Ten15 Capital LLC
		8563 Andover Bridge Court Orlando, FL 32829
		Orlando, FL 32829
		7
		
		PH 1: 00
		
		8
LEV: Effective	ent if necessary)	ate of filing:
LE V: Effective flective date is I of filing.) If the date insert	e date, if other than the da isted, the date must be s	ate of filing:
LEV: Effective ffective date is I of filing.) If the date insert ument's effectiv	e date, if other than the da isted, the date must be s ted in this block does no	ate of filing:
LE V: Effective fective date is I of filing.) If the date insert ument's effectiv	e date, if other than the da isted, the date must be s ted in this block does no be date on the Departmen	ate of filing:
LE V: Effective ffective date is I of filing.) If the date insert ument's effectiv LE VI: Other pr	e date, if other than the da isted, the date must be s ted in this block does no be date on the Departmen	ate of filing:
LE V: Effective fective date is I of filing.) If the date insert ument's effectiv LE VI: Other pr	e date, if other than the datisted, the date must be sted in this block does not re date on the Department ovisions, if any. SIGNATURE:	ate of filing:
LE V: Effective fective date is I of filing.) If the date insert ument's effectiv LE VI: Other pr	c date, if other than the datisted, the date must be steed in this block does not re date on the Department rovisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature of a 1 This document is exect I am aware that any fa	ate of filing:
LE V: Effective fective date is I of filing.) If the date insert ument's effectiv LE VI: Other pr	c date, if other than the datisted, the date must be steed in this block does not re date on the Department rovisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature of a 1 This document is exect I am aware that any fa	ate of filing:

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)